(1/6)
004-04 / 20090305 / ef31_ccr.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ceramic Resonators(SMD)
CCR Series
FEATURES
• The CCR series are thin-type ceramic chip resonators.  Thick-
ness shear mode or 3rd over-tone thickness expansion mode

CCR4.0MUC8T 4.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 27 27 1.1
CCR4.19MUC8T 4.194 40 ±0.5/0.3 27 27 1.1
CCR4.91MUC8T 4.915 40 ±0.5/0.3 27 27 1.1
CCR5.0MUC8T 5.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 27 27 1.1
CCR6.0MUC8T 6.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 27 27 1.1
Part No.
Oscillating frequency Fosc
(MHz)
Resonant impedance Z0
(Ω)max.
Initial Fosc tolerance∗
(%)max.
Built-in load capacity(pF) T
(mm)max.CL1 CL2
CCR8.0MXC8T 8.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 18 18 0.8
CCR8.38MXC8T 8.380 40 ±0.5/0.3 18 18 0.8
CCR10.0MXC8T 10.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 18 18 0.8
CCR11.0MXC8T 11.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 18 18 0.8
1.5±0.1 1.5±0.1
(0.8)
(0.6) (0.6) (0.6)
(0.8) (0.8)

MXC7 TYPE
• These are representative characteristics. Oscillating frequencies and built-in load capacity values other than these shown here can be supported.
∗ ±0.5% is standard. Also available for custom made, please contact TDK.
MYC7 TYPE
• These are representative characteristics. Oscillating frequencies and built-in load capacity values other than these shown here can be supported.
∗ ±0.5% is standard. Also available for custom made, please contact TDK.
Part No.
Oscillating frequency Fosc
(MHz)
Resonant impedance Z0
(Ω)max.
Initial Fosc tolerance∗
(%)max.
Built-in load capacity(pF) T
(mm)CL1 CL2
CCR16.0MXC7T 16.000 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 10.0 10.0 1.1±0.2
CCR16.93MXC7T 16.934 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0 9.0 1.1±0.2
CCR18.0MXC7T 18.000 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0 9.0 1±0.2
CCR20.0MXC7T 20.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0 9.0 1±0.2
CCR22.58MXC7T 22.580 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0 9.0 1±0.2
CCR24.0MXC7T 24.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0 9.0 1±0.2
CCR25.0MXC7T 25.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.9±0.2
CCR30.0MXC7T 30.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.9±0.2
CCR32.0MXC7T 32.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.8±0.2
CCR33.33MXC7T 33.333 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.8±0.2
CCR33.86MXC7T 33.868 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.8±0.2
CCR34.57MXC7T 34.570 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.8±0.2
CCR40.0MXC7T 40.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.8±0.2
CCR48.0MXC7T 48.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.8±0.2
CCR50.0MXC7T 50.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.8±0.2
Part No.
Oscillating frequency Fosc
(MHz)
Resonant impedance Z0
(Ω)max.
Initial Fosc tolerance∗
(%)max.
Built-in load capacity(pF) T
(mm)CL1 CL2
CCR24.0MYC7T1 24.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.9±0.1
CCR25.0MYC7T1 25.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.9±0.1
CCR27.12MYC7T1 27.120 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.85±0.1
CCR30.0MYC7T1 30.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.85±0.1
CCR33.33MYC7T1 33.333 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.85±0.1
CCR33.86MYC7T1 33.868 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.85±0.1
CCR40.0MYC7T1 40.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.8±0.1
CCR48.0MYC7T1 48.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.8±0.1
Dimensions in mm
(0.5)(0.5)
(0.5) (0.5) (0.5)
0.5±0.2 0.5±0.20.5±0.2

• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
MX7 TYPE
THIRD HARMONIC MODE: 16.0 to 50.0MHz/EXTERNAL LOAD CAPACITY
MX7 TYPE
• These are representative characteristics. Oscillating frequencies and built-in load capacity values other than these shown here can be supported.
∗ ±0.5% is standard. Also available for custom made, please contact TDK.
Part No.
Oscillating frequency Fosc
(MHz)
Resonant impedance Z0
(Ω)max.
Initial Fosc tolerance∗
(%)max.
Built-in load capacity(pF) T
(mm)CL1 CL2
CCR16.0MX7T 16.000 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 1.1±0.2
CCR16.93MX7T 16.934 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 1.1±0.2
CCR18.0MX7T 18.000 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 1±0.2
CCR20.0MX7T 20.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 1±0.2
CCR22.58MX7T 22.580 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 1±0.2
CCR24.0MX7T 24.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 1±0.2
CCR25.0MX7T 25.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.9±0.2
CCR30.0MX7T 30.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.9±0.2
CCR32.0MX7T 32.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.8±0.2
CCR33.33MX7T 33.333 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.8±0.2
CCR33.86MX7T 33.868 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.8±0.2
CCR34.57MX7T 34.570 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.8±0.2
CCR40.0MX7T 40.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.8±0.2
CCR48.0MX7T 48.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.8±0.2
CCR50.0MX7T 50.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.8±0.2
Dimensions in mm
(0.5)
0.5±0.20.5±0.2
(0.5)